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2012 Mistrovstvi CR v Rally historickych automobila - Kategorie 2

. Jezdec

. SMAHEL Zdenék

. MAJSAJDR Rostislav
. HEJHAL Petr

. KRISTAN Jifi

. HOSNEDL Jan

. JANOTA Miroslav

. KROUPAR Zdenék

. HUSTY Petr

. JEZEK David

. SVOBODA Bohumir jr.

Nar. Soutézici

CZE Smahel Strojirenska vyroba
CZE Majsandr Rostislav

CZE Hejhal Petr
CZE Kristan Jifi
CZE Hosnedl Jan

CZE Hajek Historic Czech National Team
CZE AMK Pagejov v ACR

CZE Oldtimer Racing
CZE Jezek David
CZE Trnény Karel

Vozidlo

BMW 2002 Ti
BMW 2002 Ti
Skoda 110

Skoda 110 L Rallye
Skoda 120 S Rallye
Opel Kadett Coupe
Lancia Fulvia C 1,3 S
Alfa Romeo 1750
Skoda 110 L

Skoda 1000 MB

Stranka 1z 1

Trida
C3
C3
C1
C1
C1
C3
C1
C3
C1
C1

1
19
28
22
10

13
10

13
10

Total Spolujezdec

52 KROULIK Petr

47 BIEDERMAN Jifi
35 HEJHAL Martin

33 KRAUCHER Martin
27 JUZA Frantiek

18 DRESLER Pavel
18 PETULOVA Jana
14 KUHN Oto

13 HUNCOVSKY Petr
10 JAKL Radek

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE





